SERVOBOX

MODEL : SB

1-Stage / Kademe
RATIO / CEVRIM :

A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9

C3
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M4 x P0.7
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M3+M4-M5
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5.8
16
50
6
M5 x P0.8
80
5
18
62
36
7

20
28
8
115123
70-75-90
M4~ M5 - M6
1419
33.541.5
50-60-70
M5 x P0.8
647080

oC7

C6

N

2C3
2C3| D E
238 | 10 | 41.3
242 | 12 | 453
248 | 14 | 51.8
55 | 16 |59.3

PCD C1
C2

unit / birim: mm

S T T N NN T
A1l 50 70 100 130 165 215 250

6.8 9 11 13 17
22 32 40 55 75
80 110 130 160 180
9-235 1020 10 11.5-13.5 12.5-14.5
M8 x P1.25 M10 x P1.5 M12 x P1.75 M14 x P2.0 M16 x P2.0
116 148 186 238 288
6 10 12 16 20
24.5 35 43 59 79.5
90 120 142 180 220
48 65 92 106 139
10 12 15 20 30
2 3 3 4 5
30 40 65 70 90
36 50 74 82 104
10 12 15 16 20
164.5-179 205215 260.5 323.5 367.5
90-100-115-145| 115-145-165 | 145-165-200 | 200-215-265 | 200-265-300
M5« M6 - M8 M6-M8-M10 | M8-M10-M12 | M10-M12-M16 M12 - M16
192224 242832 283235 38-42-48-55 424855
59-73.5 67-77 84.5 114.5-116.5 117.5-119.5
70-80-95-110 | 95110130 110-130-180 | 114.3-180-230 | 114.3-230 250
M6 x P1.0 M8 x P1.25 M10 x P1.5 M10 x P1.5 M10 x P1.5
92110130 122-130-150 | 146-150-190 | 182:200-250 | 222-250-265




Nominal output torque / Nominal Cikis Torku

e o
U

Max. Axial Force / Max. Aksiyel Yik

ce Life / Hizmet Omri

Weight / Agirlik 3%

Max. Acceleration Torque / Max.ivmelenme Torku

Max. / Max.Cikis Torku T—
Rated Input Speed / Nominal Girig Devri
Max. Input Speed / Max.Giris Devri

Typ

niN

N

Foup
Fop

Ly

n

Nm

Nm
Nm
rpm
rpm
arcmin
arcmin
arcmin

arcmin

Nm/arcmin

N
N

hr

%
°C

dB
Kg

© O N O o »

3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10

S I T 2 N I N N
& 19 59 625

165 335 1,206 2,030
16 51 146 300 555 1,069 1,804
16 48 160 333 618 1,189 2,010
15 45 151 31 583 1,118 1,911
15 45 149 309 573 1,108 1,870
14 43 143 298 553 1,070 1,824
13 44 145 278 516 993 1,694
14 43 141 294 549 1,059 1,779

1.8 Times of Rated Output Torque / 1,8 x Nominal Cikis Torku
3 Times of Rated Output Torque / 3 x Nominal Cikis Torku

3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 2,000
6,000 6,000 6,000 5,000 5,000 4,000 3,000

- = <1 <1 <1 <1 <1
<3 <3 <3 <3 <3 <3 <3
<5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5
<7 <7 <7 <7 <7 <7 <7
3 6 14 27 60 140 240
380 1,180 3,200 6,800 9,300 15,600 51,000
190 590 1,600 3,400 4,650 7,800 25,500

S5 Déngusel Galisma: >30,000 (S1 Sirekli Calisma: >15,000 saat)
S5 Cycle Operation: >30,000 (S1 Continuous Operation: >15,000 hrs)

297
-25°C ~ +90°C
Synthetic Grease / Sentetik Gres

IP65
Any / Her Yénde
<56 <58 <60 <63 <65 <67 <70
0.6 1.28 3.6 8 14.3 28.3 42.5

m Mass Moments of Inertia / Atalet Agirlik Momenti (kg.cm?)

Rato/Gowim | 44 | 62 | s | o | w2 | w0 | 20

© © N o g b W

0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03

0.16
0.14
0.13
0.13
0.13
0.13
0.13
0.13

0.61
0.48
0.47
0.45
0.45
0.44
0.44
0.44

3.25 9.21 28.98 59.61
2.74 7.54 23.67 54.37
2.71 7.42 23.29 53.27
2.65 7.25 22.75 51.72
2.62 7.14 22.48 50.97
2.58 7.07 22.59 50.84
2.57 7.04 22.53 50.63

2.57 7.03 22.51 50.56




SERVOBOX

MODEL : SB

1-Stage / Kademe
RATIO /CEVRIM : 3,4,5,7,10

A A4

A1
A2
A3

A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

270

240
M12 x P1.75
85
200
2623
M20 x P2.5
270
22
90
173
38
5
110
130
474.5-477.5-485

T
o

B6
B1
B5 c4
B4
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B3 B2

unit / birim: mm

330

300
M16 x P2.0
100
250
2623
M24 x P3.0
336
28
106
187
42
5
120
140
512-515

C1
Cc2
C3
C C4
C5
C6
C7
C8
C9
D1
D2
D3
D4

265-300-350
M12-M16~M18
48-55-60-70
143146
230+250+300
M12 x P1.75
280+300-330
14-16-18-20
51.8-59.3:-64.4-74.8
300
13
328
24

A VIEW

B VIEW

unit / birim: mm

T

265-300-350
M12-M16~M18
55-60-75
143146
230-250+300
M12 x P1.75
280-300-330
161820
59.3-64.4-80
380
17
416
28

14




Model No.

Nominal output torque / Nominal Cikis Torku

Max. Acceleration Torque / Max.ivmelen

e / Max.Cikis Torku
Rated Input Speed / Nominal Giris Devri
Max. Input Speed / Max.Girig Devri
Backlash Ps / Min.Bosluk Orani
Backlash PO / Dusiik Bosluk Orani
Backlash P1 / Azaltilmis Bosluk Orani
Backlash P2 / Standart Bosluk Orani
Torsional Rigidity / Burulma Direnci
Max. Radial Force / Max. Radyal Yk
Max. Axial Force / Max. Aksiyel Yk

Service Life / Hizmet Omrii

Efficiency / Verim
perature / Calisma Sicakligi
Lubrication / Yaglama
Protection Class / Koruma Sinifi
Mounting Position / Montaj Pozisyonu

Noise Level / Ses Seviyesi

Weight / Agirlik +3%

Ion

F2rB
FZaB

Ly

n

rpm
rpm
arcmin
arcmin
arcmin

arcmin

Nm/arcmin

N
N

hr

%
°C

dB
Kg

oo i,
&

4

5

7

10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10
3~10

4,770 8,790
4,730 8,730
4,680 8,660
4,570 8,520
4,420 8,310

1.8 Times of Rated Output Torque / 1,8 x Nominal Cikis Torku

3 Times of Rated Output Torque / 3 x Nominal Cikis Torku

2,000 2,000
3,000 3,000
<1 =1
<3 <3
<5 <5
<7 =7/
510 980
107,100 224,910
53,550 112,455

S5 Donguisel Calisma: >30,000 (S1 Surekli Calisma: >15,000 saat)
S5 Cycle Operation: >30,000 (S1 Continuous Operation: >15,000 hrs)
297

-25°C ~ +90°C
Synthetic Grease / Sentetik Gres
IP65
Any / Her Yonde
=2 <74
SB:97-SE:87.5 SB:190-SE: 172

B Mass Moments of Inertia / Atalet Agirlik Momenti (kg.cm2)

Ratio / Cevrim 270

3 122.20
4 111.46
5 109.20
7 104.49

10 103.65

252.96
230.72
226.05
216.29
214.55




SERVOBOX

MODEL : SB

2-Stage / Kademe
RATIO / CEVRIM : 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90, 100

C6

qB h9
-2
A6 t
3A3 he cs
A VIEW B2 B7
B6 C4
B5 A5
— — 1T o1 T
i | M
B4 B3
90 120 142
100 130 165
6.8 9 1
22 32 40
50 80 110 130
5 6 9-23.5 10-20
M5 x P0.8 M8 x P1.25 M10 X P1.5 M12 x P1.75
80 116 148 186
5 6 10 12
18 24.5 35 43
62 90 120 142
36 48 65 92
7 10 12 15
1 2 3 3
20 30 40 65
28 36 50 74
8 10 12 15
46-60-63 70-75-90 90-100-115-145 115-145-165
M3~ M4 - M5 M4~ M5~ M6 M5-M6 M8 M10 M6~ M8 M10
8-9-11 14-19 19-22-24 24-28-32
26 33.5-41.5 59-.73.5 6777
30-40-50 50-60-70 70-80-95-110 70-95-110-130
M4 x P0.7 M5 x P0.8 M6 x P1.0 M8 x P1.25
4655 64-70-80 92-110-130 122-130+150
139.5 172.5-180.5 241-255.5 298.5-308.5

180

215
13
55
160
10
M14 x P2.0
238
16
59
180
106
20
4
70
82
16
145-165-200
M8-M10~M12
28-32-35
84.5
110~130-180
M10 x P1.5
146-180-190
358.5

2C3| D E

238 | 10 | 413

942 | 12 | 453

248 | 14 | 51.8

55 | 16 |59.3

unit / birim: mm
220

250
17
75
180
11.5-13.5
M16 x P2.0
288
20
79.5
220
139
30
5
90
104
20
200215265
M10 - M12
38-42-48-55
114.5-116.5
114.3-180+230
M10 x P1.5
182-200-250
446.5




R I N T N T

Nominal output torque / Nominal Cikis Torku

Max. Acceleration Torque / Max.lvmelenme Torku

Service Life / Hizmet Omri

s Nm

Max. Output Torque / Max.Cikis Torku IENOn Nm

NN rpm

iy rpm
arcmin
arcmin
arcmin
arcmin

Nm/arcmin
Fop N
Fos N

I hr
n %
°C

dB
Kg

20
25
30
35
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
15~100

15~100

15~100
15~100
15~100
15~100
15~100
15~100
15~100
15~100
15~100

15~100

15~100
15~100
15~100
15~100
15~100
15~100
15~100

165 1,206 2,030
51 146 300 555) 1,069 1,804
48 160 333 618 1,189 2,010
45 151 31 583 1,118 1,911
45 149 309 573 1,108 1,870
43 143 298 553 1,070 1,824
48 160 333 618 1,189 2,010
45 151 31 583 1,118 1,911
45 149 309 573 1,108 1,870
43 143 298 553 1,070 1,824
44 145 278 516 993 1,694
43 141 294 549 1,059 1,779
1.8 Times of Rated Output Torque / 1,8 x Nominal Cikis Torku
3 Times of Rated Output Torque / 3 x Nominal Cikis Torku
3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 2,000
6,000 6,000 5,000 5,000 4,000 3,000
- - <3 <3 <3 <3
<5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5
<7 <7 <7 <7 <7 <7
<9 <9 <9 <9 <9 <9
6 14 27 60 140 240
1,180 3,200 6,800 9,300 15,600 51,000
590 1,600 3,400 4,650 7,800 25,500

S5 Dongusel Calisma: >30,000 (S1 Surekli Calisma: >15,000 saat)
S5 Cycle Operation: >30,000 (S1 Continuous Operation: >15,000 hrs)
294
-25°C ~+90°C
Synthetic Grease / Sentetik Gres

IP65
Any / Her Yénde
<58 <60 <63 <65 <67 <70
1.73 4.6 9.42 17.2 3441 573

B Mass Moments of Inertia / Atalet Agirlik Momenti (kg.cm?)

Rat.o/Gevnm —m——-m-—

0.03
20 0.03
25 0.03
30 0.03
35 0.03
40 0.03
50 0.03
60 0.03
70 0.03
80 0.03
90 0.03

100 0.03

0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14

0.46 2.63 22.79
0.46 2.63 7.3 22.79
0.46 2.63 71 22.79
0.46 2.43 71 22.59
0.44 2.43 71 22.59
0.44 2.43 6.92 22.59
0.44 2.43 6.92 22.59
0.43 2.39 6.72 21.83
0.43 2.39 6.72 21.83
0.43 2.39 6.72 21.83
0.40 2.39 6.72 21.60
0.40 2.39 6.72 21.60




SERVOBOX

MODEL : SB

2-Stage / Kademe

RATIO / GEVRIM: 15,20,25,30,35,40,50,70,100

A A4

A1
A2
A3

A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

270

240
M12 x P1.75
85
200
12.5
M20 x P2.5
270
22
90
173
38
5
110
130
544 - 547

A9
&)
%g

#A3 he

$C2

B1

B5

B4

e

£

C4

B VIEW

C9

) ——

o A4 n7

B3

ozizoa

fesses

B2

unit / birim: mm
330

300
M16 x P2.0
100
250
2623
M24 x P3.0
336
28
106
187
42
5
120
140
625-632.5-635.5

C2
C3
C4
C5
C6
C7
C8
C9
D1
D2
D3
D4

200-265-300
M12~M16
42-48-55
117.5~120.5
114.3-230 250
M10 x P1.5
222-250-265
12-14-16
45.3-51.8-59.3
300
13
328
24

unit / birim: mm

ENEEE

265-300+350
M12-M16~M18
48-55-60-70
146149
230-250-300
M12 x P1.75
280300330
14-16-18-20

51.8:59.3:64.4-74.8

380
17
416
28

18



P Ratio
15

20
25
30
Nominal output torque / Nominal Cikis Torku T Nm 35
40
50
70
100
Max. Acceleration T e / Max.ivmelenme Torku Ty Nm 15~ 100

my  rPm 15~100
mp  rpm  15~100
arcmin 15 ~ 100
aromin 15~ 100
aremin 15 ~ 100
aremin 15~ 100
Nm/aremin 15 ~ 100
Fw N 15~100
| Max Axial Force /Max Asvelvik L RCRR:

Max. Ou orque / Max.Giki rku vam Nm 15~100

Service Life / Hizmet Omrii Ly hr 15~100

D% s
Operating Temperature / Galisma Sicakligi °C 15~100

15~ 100
15~ 100
15~ 100
d8  15~100

Weight / Agirlik +3% Kg 15~100

4,770
4,730
4,680
4,620
4,570
4,520
4,680
4,570
4,420

8,790
8,730
8,660
8,610
8,520
8,440
8,660
8,520
8,310

1.8 Times of Rated Output Torque / 1,8 x Nominal Cikis Torku

3 Times of Rated Output Torque / 3 x Nominal Cikis Torku

2,000
3,000
<3
<5
<7
<9
510

107,100
53,550

2,000
3,000
<3
<5
<7
<9
980

224,910
112,455

S5 Dongusel Calisma: >30,000 (S1 Sirekli Calisma: >15,000 saat)
S5 Cycle Operation: >30,000 (S1 Continuous Operation: >15,000 hrs)

-25°C ~ +90°C

Synthetic Grease / Sentetik Gres

<72

SB:137-SE:127.5

B Mass Moments of Inertia / Atalet Agirlik Momenti (kg.cm2)

270

15 63.81 185.05
20 63.81 185.05
25 63.81 185.05
30 63.25 183.43
35 63.25 183.43
40 63.25 183.43
50 63.25 183.43
70 61.12 177.26

100 60.48 175.39

Any / Her Yoénde




SERVOBOX

MODEL : SB-A

2-Stage / Kademe

RATIO / GEVRIM : 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90, 100

A9

S

Al

A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
B1

B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
C6
C7
C8

B2

B6
B5

o A4 n7

B4

4.5 5.5 6.8 9
13 16 22 32
35 50 80 110
5 6 9-23.5 10-20
M4 x P0.7 M5 x P0.8 M8 x P1.25 M10 x P1.5
58 80 116 148
5 5 6 10
15 18 24.5 35
44 62 90 120
26 36 48 65
5 7 10 12
1 1 2 3
15 20 30 40
20 28 36 50
5 8 10 12
46-60-63 70-75-90 90+100+115-145| 115-145-165
M3 M4 - M5 M4 - M5 - M6 M5~ M6~ M8 M6~ M8~ M10
8911 1419 19-22-24 242832
26 33.5-41.5 59:73.5 6777
30-40-50 50-60-70 70-80-95-110 95-110+-130
M4 x P0.7 M5 x P0.8 M6 x P1.0 M8 x P1.5
4655 647080 92-110+130 122130150
121 148.8-156.8 208-222.5 261271

c4
A5
|
|
L
Wttt 8la
L
|
|

1

40

130

10
M12 x P1.75

186

12

43

142

92

15

3

65

74

15
145-165-200
M8 M10 - M12

28-32-35

84.5
110-130+180
M10 x P1.5
146~150190

327

13
55
160
11.5-13.5
M14 x P2.0
238
16
59
180
106
20
4
70
82
16
200-215-265
M10 ~ M12
38-42-48-55
114.5-116.5
114.3-180-230
M10 x P1.5
182~200-250
404.5

9C3| D E

238 | 10 |41.3
242 | 12 | 453
248 | 14 |51.8
955 | 16 |59.3

unit / birim: mm

50 70 100 130 165 215 250

17
75
180
12.5-14.5
M16 x P2.0
288
20
79.5
220
139
30
5
90
104
20
200+265-300
M12-M16
42-48-55
117.5-119.5
114.3-230-250
M10 x P1.5
222250265
460.5




Ratio
N 5 T N S Y Y I

Nominal output torque / Nominal Cikis Torku

Ratio / Qevrlm

20
25
30
35
40
50
60
70
80
90
100

Max. Acceleration Torque / Max.lvmelenme Torku

Max. Output Torque / Max.Cikis Torku IENOn

Service Life / Hizmet Omrii

Tp

nig

FZrB
Foup

LH

n

Nm
Nm

rpm
rpm
arcmin
arcmin
arcmin
arcmin

Nm/arcmin

N
N

hr

%
°C

dB
Kg

L a4n | 62A |
0.03 0.14
0.03 0.14
0.03 0.14
0.03 0.14
0.03 0.14
0.03 0.14
0.03 0.14
0.03 0.14
0.03 0.14
0.03 0.14
0.03 0.14
0.03 0.14

20
25
30
35
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
15 ~100

15~ 100

15~100
15 ~100
15~ 100
15~100
15 ~100
15~100
15~ 100
15~100
15 ~100

15~100

15 ~100
15~100
15~ 100
15 ~100
15~100
15~100
15~ 100

0.46
0.46
0.46
0.46
0.44
0.44
0.44
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.40
0.43

16
16
15
15
14
16
15
15
14
13
14

3,000
6,000

IIA A TIA
© N o

w
® W
o

190

51
48
45
45
43
48
45
45
43
44
43

165
146
160
151
149
143
160
151
149
143
145
141

300
383
311

309
298
333
311

309
298
278
294

555
618
583
573
553
618
583
573
553
516
549

1,206
1,069
1,189
1,118
1,108
1,070
1,189
1,118
1,108
1,070
993
1,059

2,030
1,804
2,010
1,911
1,870
1,824
2,010
1,911
1,870
1,824
1,694
1,779

1.8 Times of Rated Output Torque / 1,8 x Nominal Cikis Torku

3 Times of Rated Output Torque / 3 x Nominal Cikis Torku

3,000
6,000

IA A TIA
© N O

(o))

1,180

590

3,000
6,000
<5
<7
<9
14
3,200
1,600

3,000
5,000
<3
<5
<7
<9
27
6,800
3,400

3,000
5,000
<3
<5
<7
<9
60
9,300
4,650

3,000
4,000
<3
<5
<7
<9
140

15,600

7,800

2,000
3,000
<3
<5
<7
<9
240
51,000
25,500

S5 Dongusel Calisma: >30,000 (S1 Surekli Calisma: >15,000 saat)
S5 Cycle Operation: >30,000 (S1 Continuous Operation: >15,000 hrs)

B Mass Moments of Inertia / Atalet Agirlik Momenti (kg.cm?)

>94

—-25°C ~ +90°C

Synthetic Grease / Sentetik Gres

IP65

Any / Her Yénde

<60
515

<63
11

<65
21

120A 142A 180A 220A

2.63
2.63
2.63
2.43
2.43
2.43
2.43
2.39
2.39
2.39
2.39
2.39

7.30
7.30
7.10
710
710
6.92
6.92
6.72
6.72
6.72
6.72
6.72

22.79
22.79
22.79
22.59
22.59
22.59
22.59
21.83
21.83
21.83
21.60
21.83

56.98
56.98
56.98
56.48
56.48
56.48
56.48
54.58
54.58
54.58
54.00
54.58




SERVOBOX

MODEL:SB-A SE-

2-Stage / Kademe
RATIO / CEVRIM : 15,20,25,30,35,40,50,70,100

*%L
s
e
1 = A6
2 (??( +C3 3
,}, A3 he
i=] A VIEW B VIEW
B6
B1
B5
B4
k)
3|0 - — )
a _.
ﬁ“_‘
B3 B2
unit / birim: mm unit / birim: mm
TN ST
A1l 240 C1 265-300-350
A2 M12 x P1.75 C2 M12-M16-M18
A3 85 C3 48-55-60
A A4 200 C C4 143146149
A5 2623 C5 230~250-300
A6 M20 x P2.5 C6 M12 x P1.75
A7 270 Cc7 280~300-330
A8 22 C8 14-16-18
A9 90 Cc9 51.8-59.3-64.4
B1 173 D1 300
B2 38 D2 13
B3 5) D3 328
B4 110 D4 24
B5 130
B6 586.5-589.5
22




Nominal output torque / Nominal Cikis

Torku Ton

Max. Acceleration Torque / Max.ivmelenme Torku

ue / Max.Cikis Tol

Rated Input Speed / Nominal Girig Devri Ny

Max. Input Speed / Max.Girig Devri
Backlash Ps / Min.Bosluk Orani
Backlash PO / Dusiik Bosluk Orani
Backlash P1 / Azaltilmis Bosluk Orani
Backlash P2 / Standart Bosluk Orani
Torsional Rigidity / Burulma Direnci
Max. Radial Force / Max. Radyal Yuk
Max. Axial Force / Max. Aksiyel Yiik

Service Life / Hizmet Omrii

Efficiency / Verim

Operating Temperature / Calisma Sicakligi

Lubrication / Yaglama

Protection Class / Koruma Sinifi
Mounting Position / Montaj Pozisyonu
Noise Level / Ses Seviyesi

Weight / Agirlik 3%

Max. Out orqg rku
| Max Radial Forco /Max Radyal vik g

rpm
rpm
arcmin
arcmin
arcmin
arcmin

Nm/arcmin

hr

%
°C

dB
Kg

o Ratio
T I
15

20
25
30
35
40
50
70
100
15~ 100

15~ 100

15~ 100
15~ 100
15~100
15 ~100
15~ 100
15~ 100
15~ 100
15 ~100
15~ 100

15~ 100

15~ 100
15~ 100
15~100
15~ 100
15~ 100
15~ 100
15~100

270A

4,770
4,730
4,680
4,770
4,570
4,770
4,680
4,570
4,220
1.8 Times of Rated Output Torque / 1,8 x Nominal Cikis Torku

3 Times of Rated Output Torque / 3 x Nominal Cikis Torku

2,000
3,000
<3
<5
<7
<9
510
107,100
53,550

S5 Dongusel Calisma: >30,000 (S1 Surekli Calisma: >15,000 saat)
S5 Cycle Operation: >30,000 (S1 Continuous Operation: >15,000 hrs)

294
-25°C ~+90°C
Synthetic Grease / Sentetik Gres
IP65
Any / Her Yénde
<72

B Mass Moments of Inertia / Atalet Agirlik Momenti (kg.cm2)

270A

Ratio / Cevrim
15
20
25
30
35
40
50
70
100

65.74
65.74
65.74
64.86
64.86
64.86
64.86
62.62
61.17




SERVOBOX

MODEL : SB

3-Stage / Kademe

RATIO / GEVRIM : 125,150,175,200,250,300,350,400,
450,500,600,700,800,900,1000

A6 M8 x P1.25
A7 116

A8 6

A9 24.5

B1 90

B2 48

B3 10

B4 2

B5 30

B6 36

B7 10

C1 46-60-63
C2 M3~ M4 - M5
C3 8911
C4 26

C5 30-40-50
C6 M4 x P0.7
C7 46-55
C8 197

#C3| D E

238 | 10 | 413

?R
cs 2C3)
B2 B7 c4
B6 A5
B5
N
. =3 2
e . N =1 13
A8
L
— 3
— A%
B4 ! B3
120 142 180
130 165 215
9 11 13
32 40 55
110 130 160
6 9-23.5 10-20
M10 x P1.5 M12 x P1.75 M14 x P2.0
148 186 238
10 12 16
35 43 59
120 142 180
65 92 106
12 15 20
3 3 4
40 65 70
50 74 82
12 15 16
707590 90100+ 115145 115145165
M4 M5 - M6 M5 M6 M8 M6 M8~ M10
1419 19-22-24 24-28-32
33.5-41.5 59-73.5 6777
50-60-70 70-80-95-110 95-110-130
M5 x P0.8 M6 x P1.0 M8 x P1.25
647080 92110130 122130150
249257 334.5-349 396.5-406.5

242 | 12 | 453

248 | 14 | 51.8

255 | 16 |59.3

75
180
10
M16 x P2.0
288
20
79.5
220
139
30
5
90
104
20
145-165-200
M8-M10-M12
28-32-35
84.5
110-130-180
M10 x P1.5
146-150-190
481.5




I I = I I I N BT

125 160 333 618 1,189 2,010
150 165 335 625 1,206 2,030
175 149 309 573 1,108 1,870
200 146 300 565 1,069 1,804
250 160 333 618 1,189 2,010
300 151 311 583 1,118 1,911
350 149 309 573 1,108 1,870
Nominal output torque / Nominal Cikis Torku i Nm 400 143 298 553 1,070 1,824
450 145 278 516 993 1,694
500 160 333 618 1,189 2,010
600 151 311 583 1,118 1,911
700 149 309 573 1,108 1,870
800 143 298 558 1,070 1,824
900 145 278 516 993 1,694
1000 141 294 549 1,059 1,779
Max. Acceleration Torque / Max.ivmelenme Torku Tos Nm 125~ 1000 1.8 Times of Rated Output Torque / 1,8 x Nominal Cikis Torku
1/ MG TEiE Toxor Nm 125 ~ 1000 3 Times of Rated Output Torque / 3 x Nominal Cikis Torku
Rated Input Speed / Nominal Giris Devri nin rpm 125~ 1000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 2,000
Max. Input Speed / Max.Giris Devri nig rpm 125 ~ 1000 6,000 5,000 5,000 4,000 3,000
Backlash Ps / Min.Bosluk Orani arcmin 125 ~ 1000 - <5 <5 <5 <5
Backlash PO / Diisiik Bosluk Orani arcmin 125 ~ 1000 <7 <7 <7 <7 <7
Backlash P1 / Azaltilmig Bosluk Orani arcmin 125 ~ 1000 <9 <9 <9 <9 <9
Backlash P2 / Standart Bosluk Orani arcmin 125 ~ 1000 <1 <1 <1 <M1 <1
Torsional Rigidity / Burulma Direnci Nm/arcmin 125 ~ 1000 14 27 60 140 240
Max. Radial Force / Max. Radyal Yilk s N 125 ~ 1000 3,200 6,800 9,300 15,600 51,000
Max. Axial Force / Max. Aksiyel Yiik Fos N 125 ~ 1000 1,600 3,400 4,650 7,800 25,500
.. ) o S5 Dongusel Calisma: >30,000 (S1 Siirekli Calisma: >15,000 saat
service Life / Hizmet Omri Lu i =10 | o CyclegOperaQtion% >30,000 (S1 (ContinuousQOpzration: >15,000 hr)s)
Efficiency / Verim Vi % 125 ~ 1000 =90
Operating Temperature / Calisma Sicakligi °C 125~ 1000 -25°C ~+90°C
Lubrication / Yaglama 125 ~ 1000 Synthetic Grease / Sentetik Gres
Protection Class / Koruma Sinifi 125 ~ 1000 IP65
Mounting Position / Montaj Pozisyonu 125 ~ 1000 Any / Her Yénde
Noise Level / Ses Seviyesi dB 125 ~ 1000 <60 <63 <65 <67 <70
Weight / Agirlik +3% Kg 125 ~ 1000 5.2 10 18.1 35 63.7
B Mass Moments of Inertia / Atalet Agirlik Momenti (kg.cm?)
| Rato/cevim (..o | 120 | 142 [ 180 | 220
125 0.01 0.04 0.71 1.42 3.29
150 0.01 0.04 0.51 0.92 215
175 0.01 0.04 0.40 0.83 1.26
200 0.01 0.04 0.21 0.65 0.98
250 0.01 0.04 0.11 0.52 0.82
300 0.01 0.04 0.09 0.21 0.82
350 0.01 0.04 0.09 0.21 0.82
400 0.01 0.04 0.09 0.21 0.82
450 0.01 0.04 0.09 0.21 0.51
500 0.01 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.51
600 0.01 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.25
700 0.01 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.25
800 0.01 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.25
900 0.01 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.25
1000 0.01 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.25




SERVOBOX

MODEL : SB-A

3-Stage / Kademe

RATIO / CEVRIM : 125,150,175,200,250,300, 350,400,
450,500,600,700,800,900,1000

8 ho
O —H— sc3| D | E
2 V2R #38 | 10 |41.3
A6 w 042 | 12 | 453
A3 he .
s e 048 | 14 |518
AVIEW cs A 955 | 16 {59.3
OB1 B2 B7 ca
B6
B5 A5
~ S g ®
S oot e N | S N N N I I
3 - B 8
s ~ Ay
©
— [+2]
3
e
B4 ! B3 PCD C1
C2

unit / birim: mm

R S S
70 100 130 165 215 250

A1l
A2 5.5 6.8 © 1" 13 17
A3 16 22 32 40 55 75
A A4 50 80 110 130 160 180
A5 5 6 9-23.5 10-20 10 11.5-13.5
A6 M5 x P0.8 M8 x P1.25 M10 x P1.5 M12 x P1.75 M14 x P2.0 M16 x P2.0
A7 80 116 148 186 238 288
A8 ) 6 10 12 16 20
A9 18 24.5 35 43 59 79.5
B1 62 90 120 142 180 220
B2 36 48 65 92 106 139
B3 7 10 12 15 20 30
B4 1 2 3 3 4 5
B5 20 30 40 65 70 90
B6 28 36 50 74 82 104
B7 8 10 12 15 16 20
C1 46-63-60 70-75-90 90-100+115-145 115-145-165 145-165-200 200-215-265
C2 M3~ M4 - M5 M4~ M5 - M6 M5~ M6 - M8 M6~ M8 - M10 M8-M10 - M12 M10 -~ M12
C3 8911 1419 19-22-24 24-28-32 283235 38-42-48-55
C4 26 33.5°41.5 B 785 6777 84.5 114.5-116.5
C C5 304050 50-60-70 70-80-95-110 95-110+-130 110-130-180 114.3-180-230
C6 M4 x P0.7 M5 x P0.8 M6 x P1.0 M8 x P1.25 M10 x P1.5 M10 x P1.5
(074 4655 64-70-80 92-110+-130 122130150 146-150190 182~200-250
C8 165.5 206.3-214.3 284.5-299 354.5-364.5 425 527.5




48

Nominal output torque / Nominal Cikis Torku

Max. Acceleration Torque / Max.ivmelenme Torku
e / Max.Cikis Torku

Rated Input Speed / Nominal Girig Devri
Max. Input Speed / Max.Girig Devri
Backlash Ps / Min.Bosluk Orani
Backlash PO / Dislik Bosluk Orani
Backlash P1 / Azaltilmis Bosluk Orani
Backlash P2 / Standart Bosluk Orani
Torsional Rigidity / Burulma Direnci
Max. Radial Force / Max. Radyal Yik
Max. Axial Force / Max. Aksiyel Yuk

Service Life / Hizmet Omri

Efficiency / Verim

Operating Temperature / Calisma Sicakligi
Lubrication / Yaglama

Protection Class / Koruma Sinifi

Mounting Position / Montaj Pozisyonu
Noise Level / Ses Seviyesi

Weight / Agirlik +3%

TZNOT

FZlB
FZaB

Ly
n

Nm

Nm
Nm

rpm
rpm
arcmin
arcmin
arcmin
arcmin
Nm/arcmin
N
N

hr

%
°C

dB
Kg

125 160 333 618 1,189 2,010
150 59 165 335 625 1,206 2,030
175 45 149 309 SIS 1,108 1,870
200 51 146 300 555) 1,069 1,804
250 48 160 333 618 1,189 2,010
300 45 151 31 583 1,118 1,911
350 45 149 309 B 1,108 1,870
400 43 143 298 558 1,070 1,824
450 44 145 278 516 993 1,694
500 48 160 333 618 1,189 2,010
600 45 151 31 583 1,118 1,911
700 45 149 309 573 1,108 1,870
800 43 143 298 553 1,070 1,824
900 44 145 278 516 993 1,694
1000 43 141 294 549 1,059 1,779

125 ~ 1000 1.8 Times of Rated Output Torque / 1,8 x Nominal Cikis Torku

125 ~1000 3 Times of Rated Output Torque / 3 x Nominal Cikis Torku

125 ~ 1000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 2,000

125~ 1000 6,000 6,000 5,000 5,000 4,000 3,000

125 ~ 1000 - - <5 <5 <5 <5

125 ~ 1000 <7 <7 <7 <7 <7 <7

125 ~ 1000 <9 <9 <9 <9 <9 <9

125 ~ 1000 <M S| k| <M <M <M

125 ~ 1000 6 14 27 60 140 240

125 ~ 1000 1,180 3,200 6,800 9,300 15,600 51,000

125 ~ 1000 590 1,600 3,400 4,650 7,800 25,500

125 ~ 1000 S5 Dongusel Calisma: >30,000 (S1 Sirekli Calisma: >15,000 saat)

S5 Cycle Operation: >30,000 (S1 Continuous Operation: >15,000 hrs)

125 ~ 1000 290

125~ 1000 -25°C ~+90°C

125 ~ 1000 Synthetic Grease / Sentetik Gres

125 ~ 1000 IP65

125 ~ 1000 Any / Her Yonde

125 ~ 1000 <58 <60 <63 <65 <67 <70

125 ~ 1000 4 6.5 13 30 57 87

m Mass Moments of Inertia / Atalet Agirlik Momenti (kg.cm?)

Ratio / Cevrim 120A 142A 180A 220A

125 0.01
150 0.01
175 0.01
200 0.01
250 0.01
300 0.01
350 0.01
400 0.01
450 0.01
500 0.01
600 0.01
700 0.01
800 0.01
900 0.01

1000 0.01

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01

0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04

0.71 1.42 3.29
0.51 0.92 215
0.40 0.83 1.26
0.21 0.65 0.98
0.11 0.52 0.82
0.09 0.21 0.82
0.09 0.21 0.82
0.09 0.21 0.82
0.09 0.21 0.51
0.08 0.12 0.51
0.08 0.12 0.25
0.08 0.12 0.25
0.08 0.12 0.25
0.08 0.12 0.25
0.08 0.12 0.25
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